
Important Information: 

Telephone 673-3381 

Providing service to the campus and 
community since 1973. 

FREDNIA STATE 
Student Association 

S226A Williams Center 
SUNY Fredonia 
Fredonia, NY 14063 

Phone: 716-673-3381 
Fax:     716-673-3390 
 

Campus-Community 
Bus Service 

Schedule 
2023-2024 

Don’t miss the bus, make sure you’re at stops at 
least 5 minutes ahead of schedule. 

Normal Operating Hours 
 

Monday        7:15 AM  to 10:55 PM 
Tuesday        7:15 AM  to 10:55 PM 
Wednesday   7:15 AM  to 10:55 PM 
Thursday       7:15 AM  to 10:55 PM 
Friday            7:15 AM  to 10:55 PM 
Saturday        3:05 PM  to 10:55 PM 
Sunday          3:05 PM  to 10:55 PM 

Rates 
 
Fredonia State Students – Pay a mandatory 
 transportation fee with their college bill. 
 
Seniors – Pay $.50 per trip. 
 
Children under five –  Ride free. 
 
Others – Pay $.50 per trip. 
 
Bus Passes - $20.00 per semester 
     - $ 30.00 per academic year 
     
For information on purchasing a bus pass 
call 673-3381.  

 Dates Changes to 
Operating Schedule 

8/20/23 Service Begins at 3:05 PM 
10/05/23 to 

10/08/23 
3:05 PM to 10:55 PM 

11/20/23 to 
11/22/23 

3:05 PM to 10:55 PM  

11/23/23  No service - All Day  
Thanksgiving 

11/24/23 to 
11/26/23 

 3:05 PM to 10:55 PM  

12/15/23 Service Stops at 10:55 PM 
1/21/24 Service Resumes at 3:05 PM 
3/08/24  7:15 AM to 5:25 PM 

3/09/24 to 
3/17/24 

3:05 PM to 10:55 PM  

3/31/24 No Service - All Day Easter 

4/01/24 3:05 PM to 10:55 PM  
5/17/24 Service Stops at 10:55 PM  

Service Resumes Fall 2024 
  

The Cedar Bus Co. 

This schedule has been designed under normal traffic condi-
tions.  All times should be used as an approximation for when 
the bus will be at a specific stop.   
 
There may be circumstances when conditions beyond our con-
trol will cause the bus to run off schedule.  These can include 
heavy traffic, inclement weather, road repairs , mechanical dif-
ficulty, etc. 
 
Please be patient with our drivers, their main concern is for 
your safety. 
 
If you feel you have not been given satisfactory service you 
may document your complaint at the Student Association Of-
fice located at S-226A in the Williams Center. 
 
This Schedule is subject to change. 
 
The bus service only operates during the academic year and 
subsequently shuts down during summer and winter breaks.  
During other holidays the bus service may operate at reduced 
hours (See Changes to Operating Schedule for details). 
 
Service is provided to all members of the community, students 
and non-students. 
 
 
 

The Campus Community Bus Service is op-
erated by the Student Association at Fre-
donia State University.  Funding for this ser-
vice is provided by the mandatory student 
activity fee and with N.Y.S. Section 18-b 
transportation operating assistance.  Any 
questions or concerns regarding the Campus
-Community Bus Service should be directed 
to the Student Association Office Monday 
through Friday from 8:30 AM to 4:30 PM. 
 
FUNDED BY YOUR STUDENT ACTIVITY FEE 

sa.fredonia.edu 

Live Bus Tracking 
http://www.cedarbus.com/suny-
fredonia/ 
 



Monday & Early Morning Schedule ( Monday - Friday)
Williams Center 7:15 AM 7:55 AM 8:45 AM 9:25 AM 10:05 AM 11:30 AM 12:10 PM 1:00 PM 1:40 PM 2:20 PM
Brigham Road 7:18 AM 7:58 AM 8:48 AM 9:28 AM 10:08 AM 11:33 AM 12:13 PM 1:03 PM 1:43 PM 2:23 PM
University Village 7:20 AM 8:00 AM 8:50 AM 9:30 AM 10:10 AM S 11:35 AM 12:15 PM 1:05 PM 1:45 PM 2:25 PM
Maytum Hall 7:22 AM 8:02 AM 8:52 AM 9:32 AM 10:12 AM C 11:37 AM 12:17 PM 1:07 PM 1:47 PM 2:27 PM
D&F Plaza 7:25 AM 8:05 AM 8:55 AM 9:35 AM 10:15 AM H 11:40 AM 12:20 PM 1:10 PM 1:50 PM 2:30 PM
T.J. Maxx Plaza 7:28 AM 8:08 AM 8:58 AM 9:38 AM 10:18 AM E 11:43 AM 12:23 PM 1:13 PM 1:53 PM 2:33 PM
Tops Plaza 7:30 AM 8:10 AM 9:00 AM 9:40 AM 10:20 AM D 11:45 AM 12:25 PM 1:15 PM 1:55 PM 2:35 PM
Walmart lot 7:33 AM 8:13 AM 9:03 AM 9:43 AM 10:23 AM U 11:48 AM 12:28 PM 1:18 PM 1:58 PM 2:38 PM
Fredonia High School 7:36 AM 8:16 AM 9:06 AM 9:46 AM 10:26 AM L 11:51 AM 12:31 PM 1:21 PM 2:01 PM 2:41 PM
Cleveland & Main 7:38 AM 8:18 AM 9:08 AM 9:48 AM 10:28 AM E 11:53 AM 12:33 PM 1:23 PM 2:03 PM 2:43 PM
Cleveland & Moore 7:39 AM 8:19 AM 9:09 AM 9:49 AM 10:29 AM 11:54 AM 12:34 PM 1:24 PM 2:04 PM 2:44 PM
Orchard & Cushing 7:40 AM 8:20 AM 9:10 AM 9:50 AM 10:30 AM B 11:55 AM 12:35 PM 1:25 PM 2:05 PM 2:45 PM
Eagle & Green 7:41 AM 8:21 AM 9:11 AM 9:51 AM 10:31 AM R 11:56 AM 12:36 PM 1:26 PM 2:06 PM 2:46 PM
Eagle & East Lot 7:42 AM 8:22 AM 9:12 AM 9:52 AM 10:32 AM E 11:57 AM 12:37 PM 1:27 PM 2:07 PM 2:47 PM
Canadaway & Water 7:43 AM 8:23 AM 9:13 AM 9:53 AM 10:33 AM A 11:58 AM 12:38 PM 1:28 PM 2:08 PM 2:48 PM
Spring & Water 7:44 AM 8:24 AM 9:14 AM 9:54 AM 10:34 AM K 11:59 AM 12:39 PM 1:29 PM 2:09 PM 2:49 PM
Main & Hamlet 7:45 AM 8:25 AM 9:15 AM 9:55 AM 10:35 AM 12:00 PM 12:40 PM 1:30 PM 2:10 PM 2:50 PM
Village Hall 7:46 AM 8:26 AM 9:16 AM 9:56 AM 10:36 AM 12:01 PM 12:41 PM 1:31 PM 2:11 PM 2:51 PM
Williams Center 7:50 AM 8:30 AM 9:20 AM 10:00 AM 10:40 AM 12:05 PM 12:45 PM 1:35 PM 2:15 PM 2:55 PM

Late Afternoon & Evening Schedule (Monday - Sunday)
Williams Center 3:05 PM 3:50 PM 4:45 PM 5:30 PM 7:05 PM 7:50 PM 8:45 PM 9:30 PM 10:15 PM
Brigham Road 3:07 PM 3:52 PM 4:47 PM 5:32 PM 7:07 PM 7:52 PM 8:47 PM 9:32 PM 10:17 PM
Village Hall 3:10 PM 3:55 PM 4:50 PM 5:35 PM 7:10 PM 7:55 PM 8:50 PM 9:35 PM 10:20 PM
Park & Main 3:11 PM 3:56 PM 4:51 PM 5:36 PM S 7:11 PM 7:56 PM 8:51 PM 9:36 PM 10:21 PM
Main & Hamlet 3:12 PM 3:57 PM 4:52 PM 5:37 PM C 7:12 PM 7:57 PM 8:52 PM 9:37 PM 10:22 PM
Spring & Water 3:13 PM 3:58 PM 4:53 PM 5:38 PM H 7:13 PM 7:58 PM 8:53 PM 9:38 PM 10:23 PM
Canadaway & Water 3:14 PM 3:59 PM 4:54 PM 5:39 PM E 7:14 PM 7:59 PM 8:54 PM 9:39 PM 10:24 PM
Eagle & Green 3:15 PM 4:00 PM 4:55 PM 5:40 PM D 7:15 PM 8:00 PM 8:55 PM 9:40 PM 10:25 PM
Orchard & Cushing 3:16 PM 4:01 PM 4:56 PM 5:41 PM U 7:16 PM 8:01 PM 8:56 PM 9:41 PM 10:26 PM
Cleveland & Moore 3:17 PM 4:02 PM 4:57 PM 5:42 PM L 7:17 PM 8:02 PM 8:57 PM 9:42 PM 10:27 PM
Cleveland & Main 3:18 PM 4:03 PM 4:58 PM 5:43 PM E 7:18 PM 8:03 PM 8:58 PM 9:43 PM 10:28 PM
Fredonia H.S. 3:20 PM 4:05 PM 5:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:20 PM 8:05 PM 9:00 PM 9:45 PM 10:30 PM
Walmart lot 3:24 PM 4:09 PM 5:04 PM 5:49 PM 7:24 PM 8:09 PM 9:04 PM 9:49 PM 10:34 PM
Tops Plaza 3:27 PM 4:12 PM 5:07 PM 5:52 PM B 7:27 PM 8:12 PM 9:07 PM 9:52 PM 10:37 PM
T.J. Maxx Plaza 3:31 PM 4:16 PM 5:11 PM 5:56 PM R 7:31 PM 8:16 PM 9:11 PM 9:56 PM 10:41 PM
D&F Plaza 3:35 PM 4:20 PM 5:15 PM 6:00 PM E 7:35 PM 8:20 PM 9:15 PM 10:00 PM 10:45 PM
Maytum Hall 3:38 PM 4:23 PM 5:18 PM 6:03 PM A 7:38 PM 8:23 PM 9:18 PM 10:03 PM 10:48 PM
University Village 3:40 PM 4:25 PM 5:20 PM 6:05 PM K 7:40 PM 8:25 PM 9:20 PM 10:05 PM 10:50 PM
Brigham Road 3:42 PM 4:27 PM 5:22 PM 6:07 PM 7:42 PM 8:27 PM 9:22 PM 10:07 PM 10:52 PM
Williams Center 3:45 PM 4:30 PM 5:25 PM 6:10 PM 7:45 PM 8:30 PM 9:25 PM 10:10 PM 10:55 PM

* By request only, the bus can pick up and drop off (Movie Plex after 3:00 PM)
Talk to the driver to make arrangements.

CAMPUS COMMUNITY BUS SERVICE
New Schedule Effective -  August 20, 2023 - May 17, 2024

Live Bus Tracking:
http://cedarbus.com/suny-fredonia/


